
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2023-069 Name: DCM - Marlin Engineering - Johnson Street

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/13/2023 Department of Design & Construction Management

On agenda: Final action:3/15/2023 3/15/2023

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving and Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute An Authorization to Proceed with Marlin Engineering, Inc. to
Provide Professional Engineering Services for the Design of Johnson Street Local Agency Project,
from North 35th Avenue to North 30th Road and From North 21st Avenue to North 14th Avenue, A
Florida Department of Transportation Project FM-4455181, in an Amount Not to Exceed $298,924.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution Consultant Contract Award Johnson St LAP MarlinJB, 2. Marlin Engineering  FM-
4455181 Johnson St-ATP - Mayor REV, 3. Johnson St_LAP_Corridor Lighting_Proposal, 4.
Marlin_Engineering,_Inc._Professional_CSA_-_Traffic_Engineering_&_Transportation_Planning -
Copy, 5. Marlin Engineering COI, 6. BMPO Award Letter CSLIP Cycle 3, 7. FDOT -TIP
Hollywood_FY_23-27, 8. R-2021-208, 9. R-2018-362

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting3/15/2023 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

